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Well Name

: Kreps 43-6

Proposed P&A WBD

Original Hole [Land]

MD (ftKB)

Vertical schematic (proposed)
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451.1

955.1
2,690.0
2,790.0
2,792.0
3,294.0
3,330.1
6,638.1
6,665.0
6,712.9
6,714.9
6,720.1
6,724.1
6,848.1
6,850.1
6,856.0
6,859.9
6,900.9
6,902.9
6,914.0
6,919.9
7,023.9
7,025.9
7,030.8
7,032.2
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7,211.0

Cement Plug, Plug, 8/19/2024 00:00 (Surface Plug); 10-955; 2024-08-19; 75 sks |

Cement Plug, Plug, 8/19/2024 00:00 (Courtesy Plug); 2690-2790; 2024-08-19; 10 sks |

4 in, Cast Iron Bridge Plug, 8/19/2024 00:00; 2790-2792; 4; 2024-08-19 |

4 in, Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement, 8/19/2024 00:00; 6638-6665; 4; 2024-08-19




